3. Bayerischer Meister
Wallner Klaus
4. Bayerischer Meister

Wallner Klaus

Weitere Platzierungen

Wallner Melanie
Mitsam Wolfgang

Bogen FITA Comp Senioren

Bogen Halle Comp Senioren

Bogen Halle
Bogen Halle

Damen
Altersklasse

623

562

546
515

Schittzenbritder
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